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ZnačkaFMN
MakeFMN

 Celkové výsledky

Poř.
Pos.

1
1

2
2

Celkem
Total

Zábřeh u Opavy 21.10. 2023
SLEZSKÝ MX CUP

112 Klimčíková Anna  1   25   25   50
 22 DAVIDOVÁ Lucie  2   22   22   44
114 Klimčíková Nina  3   20   20   40
 94 PLEVOVÁ Anna  4   18   18   36
 82 ŠŤASNÁ Karolína  5   16   16   32
  1 KARASOVÁ Adriana  6   15   15   30
 42 ŠŤASNÁ Marie  7   14   14   28
573 BUCHALIK Agneszka  8   13    0   13

Čas vyvěšení/Published
Ředitel závodu
Clerk of Course

Jury
Jury

Časoměřič
Timekeeper

Výsledky podlehají schválení JURY/The results must be homogated by JURY


